Position

Fire Chief

Fire Captain
Fire Marshal
Asst Fire Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Battalion Chief
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter

Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Other Positions Held City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$255,843
$253,098
$236,624
$227,923
$220,363
$218,286
$204,908
$202,569
$201,914
$196,167
$190,569
$187,049
$184,751
$182,699
$181,620
$172,896
$171,856
$167,871
$165,119
$163,581
$163,269
$160,058
$159,193
$157,873
$156,956
$156,805
$155,561
$155,092
$153,683
$153,232

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$106,227
$67,554
$95,966
$95,231
$72,841
$85,790
$62,897
$63,873
$68,178
$64,861
$62,556
$61,515
$47,885
$49,901
$52,888
$54,800
$56,895
$45,586
$46,911
$51,221
$57,355
$59,521
$50,152
$55,427
$56,418
$53,039
$51,282
$53,605
$50,991
$53,675



Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Prevention Specialist
Firefighter
Firefighter

Emergency Preparedness
Coord

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Prevention Specialist
Management Analyst
Fire Captain

Firefighter

Communications Technician

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$152,025
$149,971
$149,330
$148,591
$148,085
$147,047
$145,929
$143,639
$141,128
$138,356
$137,115
$133,578
$129,794
$128,235
$127,762
$118,985
$118,310
$111,054
$106,780
$103,577
$103,383

$101,833
$100,163
$99,836
$99,509
$99,434
$94,568
$90,445
$88,965
$88,565
$87,341

$59,131
$61,240
$45,634
$48,823
$42,106
$53,534
$48,559
$54,605
$39,898
$55,671
$43,071
$49,436
$41,101
$44,662
$55,315
$53,423
$40,637
$24,105
$31,884
$31,884
$36,218

$37,632
$34,279
$40,980
$1,273
$40,980
$25,661
$31,064
$591
$30,137
$20,364



Communications Technician Culver City Fire $87,210 $29,736

Battalion Chief Culver City Fire $76,707 $14
Firefighter Culver City Fire $65,394 $27,163
Firefighter Culver City Fire $63,685 $27,165
Firefighter Culver City Fire $61,124 $26,255
Firefighter Culver City Fire $59,552 $25,472
Secretary Culver City Fire $58,664 $26,137
Secretary Culver City Fire $55,544 $16,751
Fire Engineer Culver City Fire $45,544 $592
Fire Captain Culver City Fire $41,785 $1,273
Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire $39,619 $22,788
Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire $38,552 $12,968
Fire Captain Culver City Fire $36,925 $9
Firefighter Culver City Fire $21,374 $10,882
Firefighter Culver City Fire $21,189 $10,882
Firefighter Culver City Fire $21,171 $12,791
Firefighter Culver City Fire $16,766 $2,271
Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire $12,896 $4,792
Firefighter Culver City Fire $8,603 $5,256
Firefighter Culver City Fire $4,584 $2,302

Firefighter Culver City Fire $4,584 $1,787



