Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Culver City	Fire	\$255,843	\$106,227
Fire Captain		Culver City	Fire	\$253,098	\$67,554
Fire Marshal		Culver City	Fire	\$236,624	\$95,966
Asst Fire Chief		Culver City	Fire	\$227,923	\$95,231
Battalion Chief		Culver City	Fire	\$220,363	\$72,841
Battalion Chief		Culver City	Fire	\$218,286	\$85,790
Fire Captain		Culver City	Fire	\$204,908	\$62,897
Fire Captain		Culver City	Fire	\$202,569	\$63,873
Battalion Chief		Culver City	Fire	\$201,914	\$68,178
Fire Captain		Culver City	Fire	\$196,167	\$64,861
Fire Captain		Culver City	Fire	\$190,569	\$62,556
Fire Captain		Culver City	Fire	\$187,049	\$61,515
Battalion Chief		Culver City	Fire	\$184,751	\$47,885
Fire Engineer		Culver City	Fire	\$182,699	\$49,901
Fire Captain		Culver City	Fire	\$181,620	\$52,888
Fire Engineer		Culver City	Fire	\$172,896	\$54,800
Fire Captain		Culver City	Fire	\$171,856	\$56,895
Firefighter		Culver City	Fire	\$167,871	\$45,586
Firefighter		Culver City	Fire	\$165,119	\$46,911
Fire Engineer		Culver City	Fire	\$163,581	\$51,221
Fire Engineer		Culver City	Fire	\$163,269	\$57,355
Fire Captain		Culver City	Fire	\$160,058	\$59,521
Fire Captain		Culver City	Fire	\$159,193	\$50,152
Fire Engineer		Culver City	Fire	\$157,873	\$55,427
Fire Captain		Culver City	Fire	\$156,956	\$56,418
Fire Engineer		Culver City	Fire	\$156,805	\$53,039
Fire Engineer		Culver City	Fire	\$155,561	\$51,282
Firefighter		Culver City	Fire	\$155,092	\$53,605
Fire Engineer		Culver City	Fire	\$153,683	\$50,991
Firefighter		Culver City	Fire	\$153,232	\$53,675

Fire Captain	Culver City	Fire	\$152,025	\$59,131
Fire Captain	Culver City	Fire	\$149,971	\$61,240
Fire Engineer	Culver City	Fire	\$149,330	\$45,634
Fire Engineer	Culver City	Fire	\$148,591	\$48,823
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$148,085	\$42,106
Fire Engineer	Culver City	Fire	\$147,047	\$53,534
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$145,929	\$48,559
Fire Engineer	Culver City	Fire	\$143,639	\$54,605
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$141,128	\$39,898
Fire Captain	Culver City	Fire	\$138,356	\$55,671
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$137,115	\$43,071
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$133,578	\$49,436
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$129,794	\$41,101
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$128,235	\$44,662
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$127,762	\$55,315
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$118,985	\$53,423
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$118,310	\$40,637
Fire Prevention Specialist	Culver City	Fire	\$111,054	\$24,105
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$106,780	\$31,884
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$103,577	\$31,884
Emergency Preparedness Coord	Culver City	Fire	\$103,383	\$36,218
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$101,833	\$37,632
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$100,163	\$34,279
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$99,836	\$40,980
Fire Captain	Culver City	Fire	\$99,509	\$1,273
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$99,434	\$40,980
Fire Prevention Specialist	Culver City	Fire	\$94,568	\$25,661
Management Analyst	Culver City	Fire	\$90,445	\$31,064
Fire Captain	Culver City	Fire	\$88,965	\$591
Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$88,565	\$30,137
Communications Technician	Culver City	Fire	\$87,341	\$20,364

Firefighter Culver City Fire \$65,394 \$27,163 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$63,685 \$27,163 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$61,124 \$26,255 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$59,552 \$25,472 Secretary Culver City Fire \$58,664 \$26,137 Secretary Culver City Fire \$55,544 \$16,751 Fire Engineer Culver City Fire \$45,544 \$592 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$41,785 \$1,273 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$39,619 \$22,788 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$38,552 \$12,968 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$5 Fire Gaptain Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$2	Communications Technician	Culver City	Fire	\$87,210	\$29,736
Firefighter Culver City Fire \$63,685 \$27,165 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$61,124 \$26,255 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$59,552 \$25,472 Secretary Culver City Fire \$58,664 \$26,137 Secretary Culver City Fire \$55,544 \$16,751 Fire Engineer Culver City Fire \$45,544 \$592 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$41,785 \$1,273 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$39,619 \$22,786 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$38,552 \$12,968 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$5 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$1	Battalion Chief	Culver City	Fire	\$76,707	\$14
Firefighter Culver City Fire \$61,124 \$26,255 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$59,552 \$25,472 Secretary Culver City Fire \$58,664 \$26,137 Secretary Culver City Fire \$55,544 \$16,751 Fire Engineer Culver City Fire \$41,785 \$12,73 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$39,619 \$22,786 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$38,552 \$12,966 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$5 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$5 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$5 Fire Gaptain Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766	Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$65,394	\$27,163
Firefighter Culver City Fire \$59,552 \$25,472 Secretary Culver City Fire \$58,664 \$26,137 Secretary Culver City Fire \$55,544 \$16,751 Fire Engineer Culver City Fire \$45,544 \$592 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$41,785 \$1,273 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$39,619 \$22,786 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$38,552 \$12,966 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$5 Fire Gaptain Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,189 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire <	Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$63,685	\$27,165
Secretary Culver City Fire \$58,664 \$26,137 Secretary Culver City Fire \$55,544 \$16,751 Fire Engineer Culver City Fire \$45,544 \$592 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$41,785 \$1,273 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$39,619 \$22,788 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$38,552 \$12,968 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$5 Fire Gaptain Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire <t< td=""><td>Firefighter</td><td>Culver City</td><td>Fire</td><td>\$61,124</td><td>\$26,255</td></t<>	Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$61,124	\$26,255
Secretary Culver City Fire \$55,544 \$16,751 Fire Engineer Culver City Fire \$45,544 \$592 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$41,785 \$1,273 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$39,619 \$22,788 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$38,552 \$12,968 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$5 Fire Gaptain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$5 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,189 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,	Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$59,552	\$25,472
Fire Engineer Culver City Fire \$45,544 \$592 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$41,785 \$1,273 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$39,619 \$22,786 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$38,552 \$12,966 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$9 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,189 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$2,302	Secretary	Culver City	Fire	\$58,664	\$26,137
Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$41,785 \$1,273 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$39,619 \$22,788 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$38,552 \$12,968 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$5 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,189 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$2,302	Secretary	Culver City	Fire	\$55,544	\$16,751
Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$39,619 \$22,788 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$38,552 \$12,968 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$9 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,179 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$2,302	Fire Engineer	Culver City	Fire	\$45,544	\$592
Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$38,552 \$12,968 Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$9 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,189 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$2,302	Fire Captain	Culver City	Fire	\$41,785	\$1,273
Fire Captain Culver City Fire \$36,925 \$95 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,189 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$2,302	Comm Svcs Officer	Culver City	Fire	\$39,619	\$22,788
Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,374 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,189 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$2,302	Comm Svcs Officer	Culver City	Fire	\$38,552	\$12,968
Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,189 \$10,882 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$2,302	Fire Captain	Culver City	Fire	\$36,925	\$9
Firefighter Culver City Fire \$21,171 \$12,791 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$23,302	Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$21,374	\$10,882
Firefighter Culver City Fire \$16,766 \$2,271 Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$2,302	Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$21,189	\$10,882
Comm Svcs Officer Culver City Fire \$12,896 \$4,792 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$2,302	Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$21,171	\$12,791
Firefighter Culver City Fire \$8,603 \$5,256 Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$2,302	Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$16,766	\$2,271
Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$2,302	Comm Svcs Officer	Culver City	Fire	\$12,896	\$4,792
	Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$8,603	\$5,256
Firefighter Culver City Fire \$4,584 \$1,787	Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$4,584	\$2,302
	Firefighter	Culver City	Fire	\$4,584	\$1,787